
Date Start Time End Time

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

1:30 PM 3:00 PM

3:00 PM 4:30 PM

12:00 PM 1:30 PM

1:30 PM 3:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

12:00 PM 1:15 PM

1:15 PM 2:30 PM

8:00 AM 9:30 AM

9:00 AM 10:30 AM

9:30AM 11:00 AM

10:30 AM 12:00 PM

Tue May 3 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wed May 4 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Thu May 5 6:30 PM 7:30 PM U11 Girls U11 Boys

Team

No of 

Sessions

U11 Girls 8

U11 Boys 8

U13 Girls 7

U13 Boys 7

U13 Girls

U11 Girls

U13 Boys

U11 Boys

U13 Girls

U13 Girls

U11 Girls

U13 Boys

U11 Boys

U11 Boys

U11 Girls

Foundations Tryout Schedule - 2022
April 18 - May 5, 2022

U11 Girls

U11 Boys

U13 Girls
Thu Apr 21

Fri Apr 22
U13 Boys

U13 Girls

U11 Boys

UNB BMO Turf

U13 Boys

U13 Girls

U13 Boys

U11 Girls

U11 Boys

Tue Apr 26

Wed Apr 27

Thu Apr 28

Sat Apr 30

Sun May 1
U11 Girls

U13 Girls

U13 Boys

U11 Boys

Willie O'Ree Turf (SBN) Grant Harvey Turf (SBS)

Field (Location)

Mon Apr 18

Tue Apr 19

U13 Boys

Sun Apr 24

Mon Apr 25

U11 Girls
Sat Apr 23


